Baumer electric
BPMV58K
BPMV58S
ProCoder
general data
ambiant conditions
mechanical data
max. revolutions mechanical 12‘000 /min

BPMV58S
BPMV58K
order designation
accessories
Profibus features
Bus Profile Profibus DP
Device Class 1 und 2
Data Exch. functions Input: Position value
Output: Preset value
Preset value The "Preset" parameter allows the
encoder to be set to a desired
actual  value corresponding to a
defined shaft position of the
system.
Parameters Sense of rotation:
The parameter for sense of rotation
for which the output code is to in-
crease or decrease can be set via
the operating parameter.
Scaling:
The parameters for steps per rotation
(max. 18 Bit) and for the entire
resolution (max. 32 Bit) can be set.
Diagnosis The encoder provides the following
error messages:
alarm message:
- LED failure, aging
- code disc, failure
- receiver failure
- max. revolution exceeded
Before falling below the min.
battery voltage value the encoder
gives a warning signal out.
  BPMV. 58      1P24     13 16
connection cable
C6 shaft 6 mm IP 65
C0 shaft 10 mm IP 65
B CANopen
C SSI
D DeviceNet
P Profibus
F fiber optic cables
S servo flange
K clamping flange
D bus cover
resolution
13 Bit (8192 steps/rev.)
16 Bit (65'536 revolutions)
Typ BPMV58S servo flange
mounting adapter part nr. 117667
screws and servo clamps part nr. 117668
Typ BPMV58K clamping flange
mounting angle part nr. 117698
fixing excenter + screws part nr. 117668
spring washer clutch part nr. 141132
drilling 6 mm / 10 mm
spring washer clutch part nr. 141131
drilling 6 mm / 6 mm
spring washer clutch part nr. 141133
drilling 10 mm / 10 mm
GSD file + user manual part nr. 141134
AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr